
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-307. Exam Schedule

Tue, 12 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 TEST EN Corporate Social Responsibility  M22-783  Norkina A.N.
Fri, 15 Mar 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring  M22-701,

M22-711, M22-721  Glotov V.I., Norkina A.N.
Fri, 05 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Game theory and social interaction  M22-902, M22-904, M22-915

 Rostovskiy N.S.
Tue, 23 Apr 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S19-103, S19-401, S19-402, S21-501

 Kravchenko A.V.
Fri, 10 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M22-964  Tihomirova A.N., Bushina K.S.
Mon, 20 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  B23-554  Parshutin I.A.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103, B22-104, B22-105, B22-111, B22-201, B22-202,

B22-203, B22-204, B22-205, B22-206, B22-211, B22-212, B22-215, B22-221
 Kravchenko A.V.

Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-534, B23-554  Dovgiy A.A.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-515, B23-524  Dovgiy A.A.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-611, B23-612  Dovgiy A.A.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-114, B23-206, B23-265, S23-113  Dovgiy A.A.
Wed, 22 May 20:25 — 22:00 Concurrent Computing  M23-512, M23-V01  Shuvalov V.B.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S22-701  Hromova E.Y.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Innovation Management  B23-712  Prohorov I.V.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Innovation Management  B23-702  Prohorov I.V.
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Analytical Data Processing Technology  M23-502  Krasnikova S.A.
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-611, B23-612  Dovgiy A.A.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-534, B23-554  Dovgiy A.A.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-515, B23-524  Dovgiy A.A.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-114, B23-206, B23-265, S23-113  Dovgiy A.A.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Audit and Control  S21-701, S21-711  Savina N.V.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Audit and Control  B21-701, S20-702  Savina N.V.
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 14:00 ATT  B23-502, S23-501  Timoshenko S.L.
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 17:00 ATT  B23-503  Timoshenko S.L.
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-534, B23-554  Dovgiy A.A.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-114, B23-206, B23-265, S23-113  Dovgiy A.A.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-515, B23-524  Dovgiy A.A.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-611, B23-612  Dovgiy A.A.
Tue, 28 May 09:00 — 11:30 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B23-803  Borisov S.N.
Tue, 28 May 09:00 — 11:30 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B23-802  Borisov S.N.
Tue, 28 May 09:00 — 11:30 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B23-801  Borisov S.N.
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST EN Corporate Social Responsibility  M23-701, M23-711, M23-721, M23-752

 Norkina A.N.
Fri, 31 May 10:00 — 12:00 Reserved Dep. 56  Zavalishina A.K.
Fri, 31 May 14:00 — 15:45 Reserved Dep. 22  B23-502, B23-544, B23-605, B23-901, S23-501
Fri, 31 May 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 23  B23-V02, B23-V71  Bogdanov A.A.
Sat, 01 Jun 09:00 — 11:00 Reserved Dep. 23  B22-503, B22-504, B22-515  Korolev N.A.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  B21-302, B21-603  Gusev A.I.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S21-101, S21-103  Suharev M.B.
Tue, 11 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 30  B23-801, B23-802  Sadekova E.H.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S22-711, S22-761

 Hromova E.Y.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  B23-802  Sadekova E.H.
Sun, 16 Jun 09:00 — 11:00 Reserved Dep. 30  B23-902  Suchkov M.V.



Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B23-902  Suchkov M.V.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  A21-105, A23-P01  Savander V.I.
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  B23-V02, B23-V71  Bogdanov A.A., Timoshenko S.L.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Innovation Management  B23-702  Prohorov I.V.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Innovation Management  B23-712  Prohorov I.V.


